

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 4025

Page 1, line 17, replace "Grand Forks" with "Minot"

Page 1, line 19, replace "scheme completely disregards the needs of" with "plan must consider the unique demographics"

Page 1, line 20, remove "the western portion", remove "and would prove", replace "highly inefficient" with "efficient", and replace "impracticable" with "practicable"

Page 1, line 21, remove "many of"

Renumber accordingly